
President: Desley Taylor 0421 029 763

deslee.taylor@icloud.com

Secretary: Lesley Melton 0428 714 306 

lesleymelton@tpg.com.au

Treasurer: Trudy Watkin 0411 488 763

twatk39@eq.edu.au 

President: Noeleen Trotter 0417 738 607

trotterj1@bigpond.com

Secretary: Paula Greaves 0421 132 873

paula.greaves@chde.qld.gov.au

Treasurer: Kelly Falcon-Green 0422 084 388

kellyfg@optusnet.com.au

B52 Shots: Marrie Davies 0417 004 046 

marriedavies@hotmail.com

B52 Bombers: Cina Oliver 0407 690 454

cina.oliver18@hotmail.com

President: Rachel Ward 0497 824 061 

cometsatcaboolture@gmail.com

Secretary: Margaret Fuller margaret.fuller@live.com.au 

Treasurer: Kane Fuller kane.fuller@live.com.au

President: Darren White 0419 546 913

darrenandmandy@bigpond.com

Secretary: Mandy White 0407 056 811

mandyj6925@gmail.com

President: Kylee Brown 0403 462 183 

Secretary: Joanne Sutherland 0403 275 078

Treasurer: Sharon Light 0410 526 966

focusexec@gmail.com

ANGELS

Caboolture Sports Softball Association 

FOCUS

AUNTY EMMA's

B52's

MOONGALBA

COMETS

CAVALIERS

2023 Club Contacts
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President: Bruce Eldridge npgd@bigpond.com

Secretary: Teigan Ihle 0430 040 774

teigan.ihle@outlook.com

Treasurer: Mary-Ann Ihle (07) 5497 1968

maryannihle@aapt.net.au

President: Ana Russell president@lakerssoftball.com.au

Secretary: Rachel Leaver 0438 187 332

secretary@lakerssoftball.com.au

Treasurer: Marcus Leaver 0419 028 099

treasurer@lakerssoftball.com.au

President: Jackie Savill 0419 789 548

jackie.savill@hotmail.com

Secretary: Natasha Szathmary 0412 765 247

natasha@brisbanemilk.com.au

President: Karen Robe 0422 204 661

secretary@suncoasthinterlandsoftball.com

calsting@bigpond.net.au

President: Brendon Tepania 0404 779 413

brenztep@gmail.com

Treasurer: Iris Tepania 0435 371 057

iristepania7@gmail.com

President: Lewis Grey 0488 250 462

l.grey@hotmail.com

Secretary: Marlene Fainges 0448 644 575

supermarls@hotmail.com

KILCOY

HAMMERS

LAKERS

TOA

WARRIORS

LIONS

STINGRAYS
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